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August 30, 2017 
 
 
 
  
Ed Gastle  
VIAVI Solutions Inc. 
430 N. McCarthy Blvd. 
Milpitas, CA 95035 USA 
 
 
 
Dear Ed,  
 

This letter is to inform you that Panduit has approved the VIAVI/JDSU MPOLS-84/MPOLS-

85/MPOLS-84P/MPOLS-85P/MPOLP-85/85P Tier 1 MPO Fiber Test & Certification 

solutions (covering SM, MM, Quad test sets - including those with Patch Cord 

Microscopes) to be used in verification testing for Panduit’s Certification Plus System 

Warranty Program. This verification shall be applicable to fiber connectivity solutions for 

both Channels and Permanent Links consisting of OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 and OS1/OS2 

type fiber terminated with appropriate connectivity. 

 
  
Sincerely,  

 
David J Asta, RCDD 
Sr Data Center Applications Engineer   
Panduit Corp.  
www.panduit.com 

 

  


